
 

2024 Qualification Dates* 
Rewards Checking and Rewards Plus Checking 
Statement cycle ending on the 15th of the month 
 

Qualification Period Begins Ends 

December 2023 Saturday, November 11, 2023 Tuesday, December 12, 2023 

January 2024 Wednesday, December 13, 2023 Tuesday, January 9, 2024 

February 2024 Wednesday, January 10, 2024 Monday, February 12, 2024 

March 2024 Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Tuesday, March 12, 2024 

April 2024 
 

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 Wednesday, April 10, 2024 

May 2024 
 

Thursday, April 11, 2024 Friday, May 10, 2024 

June 2024 
 

Saturday, May 11, 2024 Tuesday, June 11, 2024 

July 2024 Wednesday, June 12, 2024 Wednesday, July 10, 2024 

August 2024 Thursday, July 11, 2024 Monday, August 12, 2024 

September 2024 Tuesday, August 13, 2024 Tuesday, September 10, 2024 

October 2024 Wednesday, September 11, 2024 Wednesday, October 9, 2024 

November 2024 Thursday, October 10, 2024 Tuesday, November 12, 2024 

December 2024 Wednesday, November 13, 2024 Tuesday, December 10, 2024 

  
 
*As of 12/1/2023. These dates are provided for your own personal reference. Lake City Bank reserves the right to make 
changes to the dates without notice. Call (888) 522-2265 for more information. 

 



 
2024 Qualification Dates* 
Rewards Plus Checking 
Statement cycle ending on the 25th of the month 
 

Qualification Period Begins Ends 

December 2023 Tuesday, November 21, 2023 Tuesday, December 19, 2023 

January 2024 Wednesday, December 20, 2023 Monday, January 22, 2024 

February 2024 Tuesday, January 23, 2024 Tuesday, February 20, 2024 

March 2024 Wednesday, February 21, 2024 Wednesday, March 20, 2024 

April 2024 
 

Thursday, March 21, 2024 Monday, April 22, 2024 

May 2024 
 

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Tuesday, May 21, 2024 

June 2024 
 

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 Thursday, June 20, 2024 

July 2024 Friday, June 21, 2024 Monday, July 22, 2024 

August 2024 Tuesday, July 23, 2024 Tuesday, August 20, 2024 

September 2024 Wednesday, August 21, 2024 Friday, September 20, 2024 

October 2024 Saturday, September 21, 2024 Tuesday, October 22, 2024 

November 2024 Wednesday, October 23, 2024 Wednesday, November 20, 2024 

December 2024 Thursday, November 21, 2024 Thursday, December 19, 2024 

  
 
*As of 12/1/2023. These dates are provided for your own personal reference. Lake City Bank reserves the right to make 
changes to the dates without notice. Call (888) 522-2265 or visit lakecitybank.com/rewardscalendar for more information. 




